Features
Specifi cations
Processor System
CPU Intel Pentium® 4 Intel Celeron® D Intel Celeron
Max. Speed
3.06 GHz (533 FSB)
3.4 GHz (800 FSB)
* Vcore 1.75V CPU (Willamete)

1750000073 CPU cooler for Pentium 4 processor up to 3.2 GHz (89 W),
for 2U or higher chassis
Ordering Information
Part Number Fast Ethernet LAN Gigabit LAN AGP slot
AIMB-742VE-00A1 Single - Yes
AIMB-742E2-00A1 Dual - Yes
AIMB-742VG-00A1 - Single Yes
AIMB-742G2-00A1 - Dual Yes
AIMB-742VE-L0A1 Single - -
AIMB-742E2-L0A1 Dual - -
AIMB-742
AIMB-742VE-00A1
AIMB-742VG-00A1
AIMB-742VE-L0A1